Colour

Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
White
White

PORTWEST T-Shirt thermal short-sleeved B120

Clothing | Underwear

Thermal T-shirt. A traditional short-sleeved t-shirt cut that offers optimum warmth at all times. The material
construction allows the skin to breathe if conditions become too warm. The round neck makes it ideal for
wearing as an under-garment.

Characteristics

Series: B120

Size
XL
XXL

Large

Large

Model

Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt
Undershirt

Material

50/50 poly/cotton
50/50 poly/cotton
50/50 poly/cotton
50/50 poly/cotton
50/50 poly/cotton
50/50 poly/cotton

Article

12512528
12512530
12512531
12512529
13222418
13222417

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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