

PORTWEST T-Shirt thermal short-sleeved B120

Thermal T-shirt. A traditional short-sleeved t-shirt cut that offers optimum warmth at all times. The material construction allows the skin to breathe if conditions become too warm. The round neck makes it ideal for wearing as an under-garment.

Characteristics

Series: B120

Colour	Size	Model	Material	Article
Navy blue	М	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	12512528
Navy blue	XL	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	12512530
Navy blue	XXL	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	12512531
Navy blue	Large	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	12512529
White	М	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	13222418
White	Large	Undershirt	50/50 poly/cotton	13222417

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_RC0086_0003_JLR_EN_02.06.2024 Page 1/1